
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Motion authorizing Amendment No. 2 with Aclara Technologies, LLC, for professional services,
hardware, and software necessary to upgrade the automatic meter reading system and provide a
customer portal to view utility consumption and history for an amount not to exceed $1,245,250.02,
effective upon execution of the amendment, with FY 2020 funding in an amount of $602,431.26
available in the Water Fund and $361,458.76 available in the Gas Fund.

File #: 20-0452, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 7/31/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

